
 
The following individuals have been identified as the point of contact at the college to answer questions regarding the ND 
Career Builders SCHOLARSHIP.  If you are interested in learning more about the scholarship, please contact your college 
contact, or reach out to the ND University System (NDUS) at ndfinaid@ndus.edu.   
11/13/2025 

CAMPUS CONTACT LIST 
Campus  Contact Name Email Phone 

PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS 

Bismarck State College (BSC) Scott Lingen scott.lingen@bismarckstate.edu 701-224-5441 

Dakota College at Bottineau (DCB) Jaylee Lynnes Jaylee.lynnes@dakotacollege.edu 701-228-5440 

Lake Region State College (LRSC) Kelsey Walters kelsey.walters@lrsc.edu  701-662-1517 

North Dakota State College of Science 
(NDSCS) Carmen Marohl Carmen.marohl@ndscs.edu  701-671-2215 

Williston State College (WSC) Chris Kadrmas Chris.kadrmas@willistonstate.edu 701-774-4200 

Dickinson State University (DSU) Chris Meek christopher.meek@dickinsonstate.edu 701-483-2565 

Mayville State University (MaSU) Heather Satrom Heather.satrom.1@mayvillestate.edu 701-788-4893 

Minot State University (MiSU) Laurie Weber laurie.weber@minotstateu.edu 701-858-3875 

Valley City State University (VCSU) Marcia Pritchert Marcia.pritchert@vcsu.edu 701-845-7541 

ND State University (NDSU) Matthew 
Sanchez Matthew.sanchez.1@ndsu.edu 701-231-7537 

University of North Dakota (UND) Matt Lukach matt.lukach@und.edu 701-777-4409 

PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS 

University of Jamestown (UJMS) Judy Hager jhager@uj.edu 701-252-3467 

University of Mary (UMARY) Karrie Huber kkhuber@umary.edu 701-355-8226 

Rasmussen University (Fargo Programs) Kimberly Garske Kimberly.garske@rasmussen.edu 701-492-5728 

Trinity Bible College (TBC) Shannon Pool 
Stoughton shannonstoughton@trinitybiblecollege.edu  701-349-5416 

TRIBAL INSTITUTIONS 

Cankdeska Cikana Community College 
(CCCC) 

Lindsey OneBear Lindsey.onebear@littlehoop.edu  701-766-2370 

Nueta Hidatsa Sahnish College Michelle Graham mgraham@nhsc.edu 701-627-8078 

Sitting Bull College (SBC) Bridget Eagle Bridget.eagle@sittingbull.edu 701-854-8073 

Turtle Mountain Community College 
(TMCC) Kodi Decoteau kyeager@tm.edu 701-477-7896 

United Tribes Community College (UTTC) Scott Skaro sskaro@uttc.edu 701-255-3285 X3122 

OTHER INSTITUTIONS 

Elite Massage Academy (EMA) Shelle Hagen Emafargo1@gmail.com 701-200-3285 
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Emerging Digital Academy (EDA) Katie Burington katieb@emergingprairie.com 507-829-2146 

Fargo School of Massage Therapy Jessica Everson Fargomassageschool@outlook.com  701-388-7562 

Josef’s School of Hair, Skin & Body Todd Anderson Todd@jsohd.com 701-235-9910 

Lynnes Welding Training (LWT) 
 
Becky Nielsen 

Becky@fasupport.com  701-373-0658 

Spectrum School of Massage & Esthetics Kyler Collom Kyler3298@gmail.com 701-509-8704 

The Hair Academy (THA) Samantha 
Shoults sam@thehairacademy.com 701-255-3547 

The Salon Professional Academy (TSPA) Hillary Feltman hillaryfeltman@tspafargo.com 701-478-1772 

TrainND NW – WSC Joe Campbell Joseph.campbell@willistonstate.edu 701-713-3797 

TrainND SE – NDSCS Carmen Marohl Carmen.marohl@ndscs.edu 701-671-2215 

TrainND SW – BSC Brian Ellersick Brian.ellersick@bismarckstate.edu 701-224-5683 
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